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小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2T 31 余天宏 
2 DS2V 2 陳建璋 
3 DS3E 15 李政鋒 
4 DS3T 32 楊華生 
5 DS2Y 4 陳曉陽 
6 DS3R 1 陳希逸 
7 DS3E 2 陳柏謙 
8 DS2I 4 陳天程 
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3R 9 郭梓泓 
2 DS2R 33 容天樂 
3 DS3T 3 陳奕霖 
4 DS3E 28 胡仲賢 
5 DS3T 2 陳子浩 
6 DS3V 6 蔡健朗 
7 DS3R 27 王梓儒 
8 DS3V 26 湯欣熹 
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   
線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3I 17 廖濠毅 
2 DS3T 1 陳灝林 
3 DS3T 22 梁浚一 
4 DS3Y 31 余銘泰 
5 DS3R 4 鄭海喬 
6 DS3Y 5 鄭文聰 
7 DS3R 22 曾浚銘 
8 DS3Y 13 許康 
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3I 31 楊逸嵐 
2 DS3Y 28 黃浩凌 
3 DS3E 32 楊愉 
4 DS2I 16 梁卓弘 
5 DS3V 22 伍約希 
6 DS3I 25 溫朗程  
7 DS3Y 25 蘇永彥 
8 DS3R 10 鄺梓賢 
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 3 張展華 
2 DS3R 5 張子朗 
3 DS3Y 12 何顯揚 
4 DS3T 12 郭譽諄 
5 DS3Y 26 謝恩納  
6 DS3E 4 張俊樂 
7 DS3T 4 張晉浩 
8 DS3Y 8 張天睿 
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3I 13 李孝彥  
2 DS3Y 15 林旻諾  
3 DS3V 23 蒲子勤 
4 DS3I 18 盧殷進 
5 DS3R 30 余呈天 
6 DS2R 32 葉衍志  
7 DS2I 13 林志熙  
8 DS3I 22 彭靖喬 
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 
分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3Y 20 劉以恒  
2 DS3E 17 麥紹斌  
3 DS2I 24 黃朗天 
4 DS3E 22 唐皓 
5 DS3I 10 何伯滙 
6 DS2Y 26 王林海 
7 DS3I 12 林天禮  
8 DS3V 20 倫天樂  
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3R 28 胡子浩  
2 DS3T 15 林衍信  
3 DS3E 33 姚稀嵐  
4 DS3R 18 龍章翹 
5 DS3I 26 黃敬然 
6 DS3I 7 陳上瑜 
7 DS2Y 21 蕭顯樂  
8 DS3T 29 黃浚萌 
    



2015-2016 年度第十一屆田徑運動會 

      小學各項參賽名單 

 

 2 

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3Y 30 嚴卓堅  
3 DS2E 23 譚樂然  
4 DS3E 21 蕭諾民 
5 DS3T 19 李晴 
6 DS3V 13 李卓謙  
7 DS3T 30 胡皓睎  
8 DS3T 21 李弘毅  
    

小學男甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3V 17 廖翱朗 
3 DS2V 15 林明川  
4 DS3E 30 游尚熹  
5 DS3I 24 陳語旗 

6 DS3V 32 姚宇熙 
7 DS3V 25 田諾行 
8    
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3I 27 王曉嵐 
2 DS3Y 14 郭芷希 
3 DS3I 20 吳藹欣 
4 DS3I 3 陳姿穎 
5 DS3I 4 陳紀南 
6 DS3I 28 楊子瑤 
7 DS3E 3 陳子恩 
8 DS3I 8 陳逸彤 
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 10 洪樹琳 
2 DS3V 7 蔡蔓棋 
3 DS3E 24 董敏樂 
4 DS3Y 10 馮洛晴 
5 DS2I 21 潘樂兒 
6 DS3E 7 方藍 
7 DS3R 29 楊善淇 
8 DS3R 7 錢逸晞 
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 27 曾紀雯 
2 DS2V 9 鄭詣澄 
3 DS3V 24 鄧子盈 
4 DS3V 5 陳彥妤 
5 DS3V 10 黃子惠 
6 DS3Y 11 馮芷欣 
7 DS2T 8 黃煒淇 
8 DS3Y 27 徐韻珊 
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 17 林令堯 
2 DS3R 21 司徒芷晴 
3 DS3Y 6 鄭佩宜 
4 DS2E 25 謝穎茵 
5 DS3I 14 李翹 
6 DS3I 2 博鍶淇 

7 DS3E 12 林詠熙  
8 DS3T 18 林泳湉  
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 
分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 12 劉穎珩  

2 DS3V 30 楊雪瑩  

3 DS3E 6 鍾思行  

4 DS3Y 19 梁頌妍  

5 DS3Y 9 范景茵  

6 DS3E 8 香雪嵐  

7 DS3V 8 鍾子晴 

8 DS3T 31 楊凱甯  

    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3V 33 余穎欣 

2 DS3I 9 陳汝翹 

3 DS3T 24 靜恩 

4 DS3Y 7 鄭子欣  

5 DS3I 16 梁郁言  

6 DS3T 8 鍾旻蒑  

7 DS3Y 1 陳家怡 

8 DS3R 20 蘇芷晴 
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小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3Y 21 盧凱澄 
2 DS3V 4 張迦嵐 
3 DS3Y 22 羅諾欣 
4 DS3T 9 何天約 
5 DS3T 11 姚盈盈 
6 DS3E 9 許恩慈  
7 DS2Y 31 余愛華 
8 DS3E 18 吳沛祺 
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3T 25 譚允祈  
2 DS3R 16 李心愛 
3 DS3E 10 黎蔚凌  
4 DS3V 1 陳靖喬  
5 DS3V 19 羅芷穎 
6 DS3E 26 魏盼琳  
7 DS2E 10 徐嘉盈 
8 DS3Y 23 吳祈臻 
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3R 17 陸悠悠  
2 DS3V 2 陳思綺 
3 DS3R 25 黃靖昕 
4 DS3E 5 張子淇 
5 DS3R 24 黃晴熙 
6 DS3T 20 李巧兒  
7 DS2T 19 伍祉盈 
8 DS3R 8 周詠恩 
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3R 12 劉子晴  
3 DS3T 28 黃焯煊 
4 DS2E 27 黃綽瑤 
5 DS3R 23 黃卓琳 
6 DS3T 14 黎燕穎 
7 DS3E 14 李樂遙  
8    
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 11   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3V 14 李卓彥  
3 DS2Y 15 劉懿慧  
4 DS3T 16 林潔楹  
5 DS3Y 16 劉志琛  
6 DS3R 31 余懿穎 
7 DS3R 26 Kelly Wong 
8    
    

小學女甲 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 12   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3T 7 周穎萱 
3 DS3Y 17 劉樂妍  
4 DS3Y 18 李卓琳  
5 DS2T 12 林睿融 
6 DS3I 29 邱澄欣  
7 DS3T 6 蔡影淘 
8    
    

小學男乙 100 米(初賽) 
分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2E 3 陳天溢  
2 DS2I 2 陳栢濤 
3 DS2I 8 何卓諺 
4 DS2I 15 梁伯融 
5 DS2R 14 高諾行 
6 DS2V 3 陳樂 
7 DS2Y 5 陳紹江 
8 DS2I 3 陳德晉  
    

小學男乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2T 11 林淳熙  
2 DS2T 15 凌逸熙 
3 DS2T 32 鄧子樂 
4 DS2R 3 陳稚叡  
5 DS2T 26 黃思源 
6 DS2E 20 潘偉津 
7 DS2R 26 郭俊輝  
8 DS2T 22 孫粟裕  
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小學男乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2Y 6 周貫衡 
2 DS1Y 33 楊竟知 
3 DS2I 28 胡展鵬 
4 DS2Y 30 楊君皓 
5 DS2E 26 曹穎生  
6 DS2R 20 梁凱謙 
7 DS2E 14 郭家樂 
8 DS2V 20 李溢希  
    

小學男乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS2R 11 何曜嵐 
3 DS1T 22 孫康迪  
4 DS2R 15 賴柏謙  
5 DS2Y 2 陳雋一  
6 DS2R 6 陳俊濤  
7 DS2Y 17 盧瑋珞 
8    
    

小學男乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS2I 30 忻子舜  
3 DS2R 9 趙丞中 
4 DS2E 9 蔡俊樂 
5 DS2Y 11 郭俊希 
6 DS2V 30 黃卓霖 
7 DS2E 7 張倬銘 
8    
    

小學男乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS2Y 9 何紹濟 
3 DS2I 20 駱晞 
4 DS2E 17 林子維  
5 DS2Y 18 林政匡  
6 DS2I 22 冼靖揅  
7    
8    
    

小學女乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2Y 16 廖泳心  
2 DS2R 7 鄭黃祺 
3 DS2I 26 王梓嫚 
4 DS2R 2 陳愷晴 
5 DS2V 6 陳梓晴  
6 DS2R 25 吳景澄 
7 DS2I 18 梁蕙瑤 
8 DS2R 22 盧綽瑩 
    

小學女乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS2T 25 黃靖懿 
3 DS2V 23 李旻靜 
4 DS2Y 19 魏苓俽 
5 DS2I 6 張善渝 
6 DS2R 8 張樂之 
7 DS2E 29 葉蓁蓁 
8 DS2I 25 黃柏熙  
    

小學女乙 100 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS2V 18 劉皓怡  
3 DS2E 28 甄樂兒  
4 DS2Y 13 黎凱桐  
5 DS1V 13 劉雅瑤  
6 DS2Y 12 賴卓嘉  
7 DS2Y 28 黃焯嵐 
8    
    

小學男乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2E 31 阮柏希 
2 DS1Y 1 陳啟同 
3 DS2T 18 吳滔  
4 DS2E 5 鄭昊泓 
5 DS2T 6 何栢熙 
6 DS2Y 3 陳曉驄  
7 DS2I 5 周嵐 
8 DS2Y 20 蕭禮晴  
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小學男乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2T 1 卓文德 
2 DS2T 28 黃梓熙 
3 DS2I 11 洪樂 
4 DS2R 27 鄧曉諾  
5 DS1Y 2 陳溢鋒 
6 DS2T 27 王子鋒 
7 DS2T 24 蔡梓樂 
8 DS2I 27 黃日曦 

 

小學男乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2E 18 劉迪智  
2 DS2T 29 楊啟塱 
3 DS2E 24 曾日珉 
4 DS2V 19 李縉承  
5 DS2V 11 程喜業 
6 DS2R 29 尹駿灝  
7 DS2Y 29 葉進傑  
8 DS2R 1 區舜曦 

 

小學男乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2V 33 余浚宇 
2 DS1R 18 廖康博  
3 DS2E 30 楊朗 
4 DS2V 21 梁樂熹 
5 DS2Y 10 許國陽 
6 DS1I 11 鄺頌祈 
7 DS2R 13 萬銘權 
8 DS2R 24 麥智傑 

 

小學男乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2I 9 何天朗 
2 DS2Y 1 陳卓窰 
3 DS2V 29 黃子軒 
4 DS2E 15 黎逸晞  
5 DS2T 10 關景熙 
6 DS2T 16 陸華樂  
7 DS2V 24 呂奕濠 
8 DS2V 7 陳榮風 

 

小學男乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 

1    
2 DS1E 31 任柏言  
3 DS2E 11 何溢皓 
4 DS2V 10 張梓朗 
5 DS2E 16 林柏迪  
6 DS2T 20 吳溢朗 
7 DS2Y 14 林深寬 
8 DS2I 14 林梓塱  
    

小學男乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS2T 30 姚道蓁  
3 DS2V 12 許惟銳  
4 DS2V 16 林本愉 
5 DS2V 14 林嘉浩 
6 DS2V 1 洪銘禧 
7 DS2E 12 許育鳴 
8    
    

小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2T 21 顏韻晞 
2 DS2Y 7 傅頌賢 
3 DS2V 5 陳心祈 
4 DS2R 23 馬樂  
5 DS2V 4 陳樂恩  
6 DS2V 25 馬頌欣 
7 DS2T 4 蔡曦兒 
8 DS2I 19 凌洛彤 
    

小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2I 23 曾靜雯 
2 DS2I 12 郭芷而 
3 DS2T 3 趙思庭 
4 DS2V 8 陳欣希 
5 DS2Y 23 鄧鎂雪  
6 DS2R 12 洪心悅 
7 DS2Y 24 鄧尹晴 
8 DS2E 6 鄭鎧霖 
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小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 
分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2I 17 梁繪式 
2 DS2V 32 邱若嵐  
3 DS2E 4 鄭曉琳 
4 DS1T 23 司徒玉琳 
5 DS2E 1 博湘荍 
6 DS2T 14 劉欣婷  
7 DS2E 8 程妙臻 
8 DS1T 31 楊亦靜 
    

小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 31 楊子悅 
2 DS2E 19 梁悠滺 
3 DS1I 18 廖康妤  
4 DS2V 17 林宛霖 
5 DS2I 31 殷悅嘉 
6 DS2I 1 陳紀澄 
7 DS2T 2 張丹瑤 
8 DS2V 22 李希雅 
    

小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2E 21 蘇曉晴 
2 DS2R 5 周芷喬 
3 DS2I 10 何悅心 
4 DS2T 7 何愷晴 
5 DS2I 7 周明慧 
6 DS2E 2 陳卓盈  
7 DS2R 19 李樂晞  
8 DS2T 13 劉慧晞  
    

小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2Y 8 符倩瑜 
2 DS1R 34 趙一暢 
3 DS2R 30 黃仟妁 
4 DS1E 14 李文欣  
5 DS2R 4 陳詠芯 
6 DS2V 31 王思雅 
7 DS2V 27 吳旻穗 
8 DS2R 18 李曉華  

 

小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 17 林嘉嵐 
2 DS2T 9 洪詠怡 
3 DS2V 26 藍延孜 
4 DS2T 5 周詠熙 
5 DS2Y 27 黃重之  
6 DS2E 13 江詠 
7 DS1E 22 鮑敏兒  
8 DS2Y 25 謝梓渝  
    

小學女乙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS2R 16 林祉君  
3 DS2Y 22 譚海遙  
4 DS2T 17 莫凱文  
5 DS2E 22 譚向愉  
6 DS2V 13 黎倬嘉  
7 DS2T 23 譚海藍  
8    
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 3 陳祈溍 
2 DS1V 1 區綽軒 
3 DS1I 1 陳楚正  
4 DS1R 24 吳爾浩 
5 DS1I 6 鄭加朗 
6 DS1E 30 胡焯森 
7 DS1E 2 陳學謙  
8 DS1E 9 扈顥嚴  
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1T 27 黃樂謙 
2 DS1I 2 陳子朗  
3 DS1R 26 鄧梓博 
4 DS1R 1 陳諾曦  
5 DS1R 19 盧伽軒 
6 DS1R 2 陳新杰 
7 FS2I 22 丁啟軒 
8 DS1V 4 蔡晰行 
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小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 
分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1T 6 徐天朗 
2 DS1E 23 潘堯銘 
3 DS1V 26 黃賢鉦 
4 FS2Y 33 黃煒程 
5 DS1V 23 成殷馳 
6 DS1V 27 黃睿行 
7 DS1E 27 徐子康 
8 DS1I 22 司徒元正 
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1T 7 許淳樂  
2 DS1I 12 黎縉翰  
3 DS1R 27 曾天朗 
4 DS1Y 17 李展樂  
5 DS1T 32 余景揚  
6 DS1Y 21 羅雋諾 
7 DS1I 13 賴俊橋  
8 DS1E 5 鄭獻誠 
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 8 何敬琛 
2 DS1Y 12 鍾志聰 
3 DS1V 18 梁思朗 
4 DS1V 22 吳東奎 
5 DS1I 24 蘇朗希 
6 DS1V 7 鍾曦朗 
7 DS1I 23 冼浚鋒  
8 DS1V 8 何俊朗 
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 4 陳普賢  
2 DS1E 8 鍾承熹 
3 FS2V 31 楊允諾 
4 DS1E 17 梁文煜 
5 DS1V 19 梁宏希 
6 DS1I 33 嚴君諾 
7 DS1T 8 郭富天 
8 DS1E 1 查啟文 

 

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 9 何樂然 
2 DS1V 10 關雋南  
3 DS1R 28 黃保丞  
4 DS1E 25 譚納川  
5 DS1R 10 何睿哲 
6 DS1I 16 李錫杭 
7 DS1E 32 楊利源 
8 DS1T 2 張信承 
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1Y 4 張君陶 
2 DS1R 11 高智樂 
3 DS1Y 5 章銘麟 
4 FS2T 29 蘇柏軒 
5 DS1V 3 張穎言 
6 DS1V 28 胡書瑋 
7 DS1T 18 吳卓軒 
8 DS1Y 28 韋力行  
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1I 20 吳彥滔 
2 DS1E 24 施博曦  
3 DS1Y 9 蔡雨錫 

4 FS2V 2 陳冠滔 
5 DS1T 17 馬梓維 
6 FS2T 28 冼柏朗  
7 DS1Y 20 李日竣 
8 DS1I 26 徐安佑 
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1I 9 蔡政諺 
2 DS1T 25 黃臻 
3 DS1I 27 童俊哲 
4 DS1T 20 蘇衍鋾 
5 DS1Y 16 劉柏熙  
6 DS1T 1 陳泓喆  
7 DS1Y 7 章子朗 
8 DS1T 26 黃子尚 
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小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 
分組: 11   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1T 4 周卓爾 
2 DS1Y 13 符天樂  
3 DS1E 6 趙君翹 
4 DS1E 29 黃朗然 
5 DS1I 4 陳顒杰 
6 DS1T 5 徐澤生 
7 DS1Y 14 馮卓賢 
8 DS1Y 32 黃冠熙 
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 12   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 22 莫子韜  
2 FS2E 14 簡天裕  
3 DS1Y 23 聶子昊  
4 DS1V 15 劉天樂  
5 DS1R 7 范思齊 
6 DS1T 29 黃浚賢 
7 FS2E 31 丘奕山 
8    
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 13   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS1V 12 林彥丞  
3 DS1R 6 朱翰林  
4 FS2Y 27 謝仲開  
5 DS1I 15 李浩霖  
6 DS1T 9 林懿德 
7 DS1R 20 陸焯諾  
8    
    

小學男丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 14   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS1V 29 忻竑熹  
3 DS1R 17 廖卓軒  
4 DS1V 14 劉家柱 
5 DS1T 16 連相雲 
6 DS1E 26 陶衍名  
7 DS1Y 15 許家傑 
8    

 

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 5 趙至宜  
2 DS1R 12 關凱霖  
3 DS1I 17 李卓融 
4 DS1E 10 黃宇晴 
5 DS1R 16 梁依諾 
6 DS1Y 26 杜卓妍 
7 DS1V 20 伍靜娟 
8 DS1T 21 孫曉澄  
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 7 蔡曉恩 
2 DS1V 9 洪巧恩  
3 DS1R 3 陳思穎 
4 DS1I 5 周汶融 
5 DS1V 33 阮洛筠 
6 DS1I 29 黃晞琳  
7 DS1Y 31 黃栩悠  
8 FS2T 24 潘曉晴  
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 29 黃籽雨 
2 DS1T 28 黃珮柔  
3 FS2T 7 陳欣祺 
4 DS1I 3 陳依林 
5 DS1Y 3 陳彥澄 
6 DS1I 21 潘旻妤  
7 DS1I 30 王芯宜 
8 DS1V 6 周羨恩 
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1E 13 李康薏  
2 DS1Y 10 周恩童 
3 DS1I 25 曾涴琪 
4 DS1Y 8 陳彥蓉 
5 DS1I 7 鄭芷殷 
6 DS1V 5 蔡文蔚 
7 FS2E 5 鄭弘琪 
8 DS1R 31 任卓宜 
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小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 
分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1Y 19 梁芷縈 
2 DS1I 31 楊凱晴 
3 DS1T 13 李曈  
4 DS1V 32 姚泓樂  
5 DS1E 15 李雪桃 
6 DS1T 14 梁倚樂 
7 DS1I 32 楊凱融 
8 DS1E 19 羅穎琛 
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1I 10 何知恩 
2 DS1E 16 梁曉瑜 
3 FS2R 30 楊允祈 
4 DS1V 21 吳匡庭 
5 DS1T 30 楊穎芝 
6 DS1R 23 吳采恩 
7 DS1E 18 廖沅淇 
8 DS1R 32 余曦敏 
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1T 15 李凱盈 
2 DS1E 11 郭灝儀 
3 DS1T 19 吳思穎 
4 DS1T 11 劉倇滎 
5 DS1T 33 袁樂頤  
6 DS1E 33 楊子柔 
7 DS1Y 18 李曉晴  
8 DS1I 19 呂樂晴 
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1T 10 林彥霏 
2 DS1R 4 陳天兒  
3 DS1R 15 李凱晴  
4 DS1V 24 譚晞晴  
5 DS1Y 6 張天情 
6 DS1I 8 張銨詒 
7 DS1V 2 張皓琨 
8 DS1R 25 樂康婷 

 

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1R 33 余獻琛  
2 DS1Y 24 石欣曈  
3 DS1V 25 黃千悅 
4 DS1E 20 龍晴 
5 DS1R 13 林愷晴  
6 DS1Y 30 黃婧童 
7 DS1E 21 麥梓澄  
8 DS1T 3 錢卓琳  
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2Y 6 陳琬彤 
2 DS1I 28 黃蔚藍 
3 DS1R 30 黃蔚喬  
4 DS1T 24 黃勉之 

5 DS1Y 11 朱善晴  
6 DS1E 28 王綽潁 
7 DS1Y 29 王焯妍 
8 DS1Y 25 宋詠嘉  
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 11   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS1R 14 劉善儀  
3 DS1Y 27 溫樂兒 

4 DS1V 16 劉以心  
5 DS1Y 22 吳子桐 
6 DS1V 17 Katelyn Lee 
7 DS1T 12 李晴雯  
8    
    

小學女丙 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 12   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS1E 12 林樂時  
3 DS1V 30 邱康妮  
4 DS1R 21 文尚晴  
5 DS1I 14 劉詩睿 
6 DS1V 31 葉靜彤 
7 DS1V 11 黎智羚  
8    
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小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 
分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2I 24 黃子謙 
2 FS2Y 7 周軒淳  
3 FS2Y 24 鍾宇翹 
4 FS2I 31 楊和叡 
5 FS2R 16 向浩駿 
6 FS2E 22 李焯桁 
7 FS2I 1 陳柏翹  
8 FS2Y 5 陳錫熙 
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 18 郭翺晞 
2 FS2I 2 陳日朗 
3 FS2V 29 黃曦然  
4 FS2R 32 余頌希 
5 FS2V 10 馮晞哲  
6 FS2E 30 黃雋 
7 FS2R 7 陳奕熹 
8 FS2Y 12 洪柏昊  
  

 

 

  

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

 分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2T 3 陳家朗 
2 FS2T 10 鄭文熙 
3 FS2E 13 洪彥傲 
4 FS2Y 32 王珀彥  
5 FS2Y 26 曾愉程 
6 FS2T 31 王弋 
7 FS2I 11 林雋穎  
8 FS2R 11 鄭頌曦 
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2I 20 施俊樂 
2 FS2I 14 梁曦諾 
3 FS2V 21 藍匡正  
4 FS2T 25 郭昊輝  
5 FS2T 33 鍾智聰 
6 FS2R 9 鄒餘哲 
7 FS2V 8 鍾翊暄 
8 FS2R 31 應嘉謙 
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2T 2 陳方磊 
2 FS2I 15 梁恕白 
3 FS2R 10 陳珈睿 
4 FS2T 9 陳浩天 
5 FS2R 29 楊朗賢 
6 FS2T 11 鍾逸朗 
7 FS2V 26 崔嘉朗 
8 FS2Y 31 王皓一  
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 33 余本堯 
2 FS2V 33 阮澤喬  
3 FS2T 14 關頌遙  
4 FS2E 24 麥智穎 
5 FS2E 2 陳瑧澤  
6 FS2Y 1 陳展鋒  
7 FS2V 23 錢方翔 
8 FS2E 7 趙展樂  
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

 分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2Y 9 蔣文朗 
2 FS2E 28 黃振楠 
3 FS2V 20 陸志翹  
4 FS2R 4 陳君庫 
5 FS2I 4 張皓然 
6 FS2E 12 熊展羽 
7 FS2I 25 黃靖嵐  
8 FS2V 28 黃俊羲 
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 25 蕭志軒  
2 FS2V 4 陳俊匡  
3 FS2Y 4 陳健中 
4 FS2E 11 杭敬諾 
5 FS2R 20 羅溢晞  
6 FS2Y 10 蔡鎮熙 
7 FS2R 14 方哲翷 
8 FS2Y 15 黎鍩汶  
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小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2V 15 羅樂知  
2 FS2V 27 尹藍一 
3 FS2Y 28 蔡承韜 
4 FS2I 33 余本立  
5 FS2T 17 劉以樂  
6 FS2I 18 冼立仁  
7 FS2T 15 關鎮晞  
8 FS2E 20 劉以平  
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 FS2I 13 劉祉滔  
3 FS2I 16 倫天祐  
4 FS2R 28 甄建誠  
5 FS2V 25 鄧永愉 
6 FS2Y 18 劉瀚霖  
7 FS2I 19 蕭子京  
8    
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 
分組: 11   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 FS2E 26 蕭樂然  
3 FS2R 13 范思嘉  
4 FS2T 27 沈承進 
5 FS2E 17 黎程一  
6 FS2E 21 李商硯  
7 FS2Y 11 朱珈熹 
8    
    

小學男丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 12   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 FS2E 18 林銳滔 
3 FS2T 18 羅雅樹  
4 FS2I 30 邱正匡  
5 FS2T 16 林伊洛 
6 FS2V 17 劉昱瑋 
7 FS2T 13 古梓廷  
8    
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 3 陳愷翹 
2 FS2E 3 陳煦齡 
3 FS2E 32 楊珈睿 
4 FS2I 23 曾可澄 
5 FS2E 4 鄭家瑩 
6 FS2R 21 梁雨蓁 
7 FS2R 2 陳巧瑤 
8 FS2R 24 吳青蕊 
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 6 陳芷芊  
2 FS2I 17 魏心唯 
3 FS2T 5 陳樂晴  
4 FS2V 22 吳珈睎 
5 FS2Y 3 陳衍翹  
6 FS2R 5 陳敏喬  
7 FS2V 3 陳森盈 
8 FS2T 30 黃晞桐 
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2I 5 蔡霈瀠 
2 FS2I 26 黃珀蓁  
3 FS2Y 29 蔡巧樂 
4 FS2V 24 鄧烯璇  
5 FS2Y 14 郭愷彤  
6 FS2Y 13 關藴晴  
7 FS2V 13 龔柏文 
8 FS2I 27 王心言 
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 4   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2I 3 鄭心悠 
2 FS2V 7 周一凛 
3 FS2R 26 鄧梓賢 
4 FS2I 9 郭心兒 
5 FS2I 28 黃梓晴 
6 FS2V 14 郭芷悠 
7 FS2E 6 程以善 
8 FS2E 33 任映禾 
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小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 5   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2I 7 何明俐 
2 FS2T 19 梁晞彤 
3 FS2I 32 楊意霖 
4 FS2T 22 盧亭妃  
5 FS2T 21 盧菀孜 
6 FS2T 12 何荊冕 
7 FS2Y 19 劉冰冰  
8 FS2Y 2 陳喜宜  
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 6   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2E 27 蕭宛姿 
2 FS2E 9 馮安蕎  
3 FS2V 1 陳家悅 
4 FS2Y 22 吳芊融 
5 FS2E 15 姜茵如 
6 FS2V 16 梁凱婕 
7 FS2E 8 莊子滺 
8 FS2E 10 何子程 
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 7   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2Y 8 張卓盈 
2 FS2R 23 莫思薺 
3 FS2T 1 陳靖君  
4 FS2E 16 顧佩然 
5 FS2R 15 馮嘉裕 
6 FS2Y 20 羅海銘 
7 FS2V 11 馮子祈  
8 FS2T 23 呂曉晴  
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 8   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2R 22 盧晞琳 
2 FS2V 12 甘曉澄  
3 FS2E 1 陳芍彤  
4 FS2V 6 周靄言 
5 FS2T 8 陳彥欣  
6 FS2I 8 關卓瑜  
7 FS2V 32 葉玟希  
8 FS2Y 23 潘旻葵  
 

 

   

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 9   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2T 6 陳穎怡 
2 FS2R 17 郭匡晴 
3 FS2I 10 郭伊桐 
4 FS2V 5 張愷桐 
5 FS2Y 25 唐風雩 
6 FS2E 29 黃康瑤 
7 FS2T 4 陳樂悠 
8 FS2R 27 黃伊彤 
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 10   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2V 18 盧加允 
2 FS2Y 17 林晞彤  
3 FS2Y 21 陸悠揚  
4 FS2I 29 胡溵錇 
5 FS2Y 30 溫梓晴  
6 FS2V 9 方卓菱 
7 FS2T 20 廖凱澄  
8 FS2Y 16 林巧瀅  

 

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 11   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 FS2V 19 呂昊林  
2 FS2E 25 冼學恩  
3 FS2R 8 陳悅心 
4 FS2T 32 葉岶凝  
5 FS2V 30 王穎彤  
6 FS2R 1 區在林 
7 FS2T 26 任嘉穎 
8 FS2R 12 范向翹  
    

小學女丁 60 米(初賽) 

分組: 12   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 FS2E 23 劉思圓  
3 FS2E 19 劉可悠  
4 FS2I 6 徐雪怡 
5 FS2I 21 譚卓瑤  
6 FS2R 19 林彥彤 
7 FS2I 12 劉詠嘉  
8    
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小學男甲 400 米(決賽) 
分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3E 29 徐晨軼 
3 DS3I 6 陳樂勤  
4 DS3R 14 梁胤睿 
5 DS3I 5 陳健韜 
6 DS3R 13 李晉羲  
7 DS3V 15 李翃  
8    
    

小學男甲 400 米(決賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3V 16 林國生  
3 DS3Y 2 周俊熹  
4 DS3T 23 馬綮宏 
5 DS3I 21 柯學霖 
6 DS3Y 24 蕭至澄  
7    
8    
    

小學女甲 400 米(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3E 19 伍翊薇 
3 DS3I 1 陳倬君 
4 DS3R 15 梁爾玟 
5 DS3V 11 洪子茵 
6 DS3E 27 王皓怡 
7    
8    
    

小學女甲 400 米(決賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3T 5 張芷筠 
3 DS3R 2 陳雪婷 
4 DS3E 11 林楚翹  
5 DS3R 11 林佑芯  
6 DS3V 21 馬芷潼 
7    
8    
 

 

 

   

小學男甲 200 米(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3I 30 楊博文 
2 DS3E 23 曾靖 
3 DS3V 28 黃樂聰 
4 DS3Y 3 周柏瑜 
5 DS3R 3 陳奕齊 
6 DS3V 9 何齊正 
7 DS3E 20 冼俊浩  
8    
    

小學男甲 200 米(決賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS2R 10 何樂邦 
3 DS3R 6 張政諺 
4 DS2R 21 廖康哲  
5 DS3Y 29 胡迪舜 
6 DS3R 19 蘇曉嵐 
7 DS3T 26 唐朗傑 
8    
    

小學男甲 200 米(決賽) 

分組: 3   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3E 13 羅家尚 
3 DS3V 29 邱智泓  
4 DS3E 31 邱天霈  
5 DS3T 13 黎子穎  
6 DS3E 16 劉錦濤  
7 DS3V 18 劉思楷 
8    
    

小學女甲 200 米(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3E 1 陳頌恩  
3 DS3V 27 曾朗悅 
4 DS3Y 4 陳曉晴  
5 DS2I 29 伍逸藍 
6 DS3I 15 梁彥君 
7    
8    
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小學女甲 200 米(決賽) 

分組: 2   

線道 班別 學號 姓名 
1    
2 DS3I 19 吳文熙 
3 DS3E 25 溫珮盈 
4 DS3V 31 嚴子晴  
5 DS3I 11 韓煦縈  
6    
7    
8    
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拓階二女子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 

學號 

姓名 

 
1   
2 DS2Y 

林綽筠 

伍悅童 

侯穎賢 

馬頌曦 

鄭卓妮 

蘇綺琳 

張天心 

趙展瑩 
 

 
3 DS2V  
4 DS2T  
5 DS2E  
6 DS2I  
7 DS2R  
8   
    

拓階一女子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   
線道 班別 

 

 

 
1   
2 DS1Y 

林綽筠 

伍悅童 

侯穎賢 

馬頌曦 

鄭卓妮 

蘇綺琳 

張天心 

趙展瑩 
 

 
3 DS1V  
4 DS1T  
5 DS1E  
6 DS1I  
7 DS1R  
8   
    

拓階三女子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別  
1   
2 DS3Y 

林綽筠 

伍悅童 

侯穎賢 

馬頌曦 

鄭卓妮 

蘇綺琳 

張天心 

趙展瑩 
 

 
3 DS3V  
4 DS3T  
5 DS3E  
6 DS3I  
7 DS3R  
8   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

拓階二男子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別 

學號 

姓名 

 

 
1   
2 DS2Y 

林綽筠 

伍悅童 

侯穎賢 

馬頌曦 

鄭卓妮 

蘇綺琳 

張天心 

趙展瑩 
 

 
3 DS2V  
4 DS2T  
5 DS2E  
6 DS2I  
7 DS2R  
8   
    

拓階一男子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   
線道 班別 

 

 

 
1   
2 DS1Y 

林綽筠 

伍悅童 

侯穎賢 

馬頌曦 

鄭卓妮 

蘇綺琳 

張天心 

趙展瑩 
 

 
3 DS1V  
4 DS1T  
5 DS1E  
6 DS1I  
7 DS1R  
8   
    

拓階三男子 4X100M 接力賽(決賽) 

分組: 1   

線道 班別  
1   
2 DS3Y 

林綽筠 

伍悅童 

侯穎賢 

馬頌曦 

鄭卓妮 

蘇綺琳 

張天心 

趙展瑩 
 

 
3 DS3V  
4 DS3T  
5 DS3E  
6 DS3I  
7 DS3R  
8   
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小學男甲跳遠 (決賽) 
分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3R 14 梁胤睿 
2 DS3T 32 楊華生 
3 DS3E 15 李政鋒 
4 DS2I 4 陳天程  
5 DS3V 9 何齊正 
6 DS3V 26 湯欣熹 
7 DS3I 30 楊博文 
8 DS2R 21 廖康哲  
9 DS3T 23 馬綮宏 
10 DS3R 19 蘇曉嵐 
11 DS2R 10 何樂邦 
12 DS2I 24 黃朗天 
13 DS3I 12 林天禮  
14 DS3Y 20 劉以恒  
15 DS3T 19 李晴 
16 DS3V 29 邱智泓  
17 DS3E 13 羅家尚  
18 DS3V 32 姚宇熙 
 

 

   

    

    

    

小學男甲跳高 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2Y 4 陳曉陽  
2 DS3I 5 陳健韜 
3 DS2T 31 余天宏 
4 DS3T 2 陳子浩  
5 DS3V 28 黃樂聰 
6 DS3R 13 李晉羲  
7 DS3R 4 鄭海喬 
8 DS3T 22 梁浚一 
9 DS3E 29 徐晨軼 
10 DS3V 15 李翃  
11 DS3I 21 柯學霖 
12 DS3Y 2 周俊熹  
13 DS3R 5 張子朗 
14 DS2Y 26 王林海 
15 DS3T 29 黃浚萌 
16 DS3Y 30 嚴卓堅  
    

 

 

 

小學男甲擲木球 (決賽) 

 分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3R 1 陳希逸  
2 DS3I 6 陳樂勤  
3 DS2R 33 容天樂 
4 DS3R 9 郭梓泓 
5 DS3T 1 陳灝林  
6 DS3I 17 廖濠毅 
7 DS2I 16 梁卓弘 
8 DS3Y 28 黃浩凌  
9 DS3R 30 余呈天 
10 DS3V 23 蒲子勤 
11 DS3Y 15 林旻諾  
12 DS3I 10 何伯滙 
13 DS3T 26 唐朗傑 
14 DS3V 20 倫天樂  
15 DS3I 26 黃敬然 
16 DS2Y 21 蕭顯樂  
17 DS3T 13 黎子穎  
18 DS2E 23 譚樂然  
19 DS3V 16 林國生  
20 DS3E 30 游尚熹  
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小學女甲跳遠 (決賽) 

 分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3I 4 陳紀南 
2 DS2I 29 伍逸藍 
3 DS3I 20 吳藹欣 
4 DS3Y 10 馮洛晴 
5 DS3R 7 錢逸晞 
6 DS3V 5 陳彥妤 
7 DS3V 11 洪子茵 
8 DS3V 27 曾朗悅 
9 DS3T 18 林泳湉  
10 DS3V 30 楊雪瑩 
11 DS3I 15 梁彥君 
12 DS3I 9 陳汝翹 
13 DS3V 33 余穎欣 
14 DS3T 9 何天約 
15 DS3E 1 陳頌恩  
16 DS3R 11 林佑芯  
17 DS2T 19 伍祉盈 
18 DS3R 17 陸悠悠  
19 DS3R 26 Kelly Wong 
20 DS3R 23 黃卓琳 
21 DS3T 28 黃焯煊 
22 DS2T 12 林睿融 
23 DS3I 11 韓煦縈  
24 

 
DS3Y 17 劉樂妍  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

小學女甲跳高 (決賽) 
分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3R 15 梁爾玟 
2 DS3I 28 楊子瑤 
3 DS3E 24 董敏樂  
4 DS3V 7 蔡蔓棋 
5 DS2T 8 黃煒淇 
6 DS3T 27 曾紀雯 
7 DS3I 2 博鍶淇 

8 DS3I 1 陳倬君 
9 DS3E 27 王皓怡  
10 DS3E 19 伍翊薇 
11 DS3I 19 吳文熙 
12 DS3E 11 林楚翹  
13 DS3R 2 陳雪婷 
14 DS3R 8 周詠恩  
15 DS3T 16 林潔楹  
16 DS3E 25 溫珮盈 
17 DS3I 14 李翹 
    
    
    

小學女甲擲木球 (決賽) 

 分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS3Y 4 陳曉晴 
2 DS2E 25 謝穎茵  
3 DS3R 21 司徒芷晴 
4 DS3T 17 林令堯  
5 DS3T 31 楊凱甯 
6 DS3T 24 靜恩 
7 DS3R 20 蘇芷晴 
8 DS3Y 22 羅諾欣 
9 DS3E 18 吳沛祺 
10 DS3V 19 羅芷穎 
11 DS3E 10 黎蔚凌  
12 DS3T 5 張芷筠 
13 DS2E 27 黃綽瑤 
14 DS3R 12 劉子晴  
15 DS3T 6 蔡影淘 
16 DS3V 21 馬芷潼 
17 DS2Y 15 劉懿慧  
    

    

    

    

    



2015-2016 年度第十一屆田徑運動會 

      小學各項參賽名單 

 

 18 

小學男乙跳遠 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2I 15 梁伯融 
2 DS2R 14 高諾行 
3 DS1Y 1 陳啟同 
4 DS2I 5 周嵐 
5 DS2V 3 陳樂 
6 DS2E 3 陳天溢  
7 DS2I 3 陳德晉  
8 DS1Y 2 陳溢鋒 
9 DS2I 11 洪樂 
10 DS2T 27 王子鋒 
11 DS2E 20 潘偉津  
12 DS2V 11 程喜業 
13 DS2R 26 郭俊輝  
14 DS2T 29 楊啟塱 
15 DS1Y 33 楊竟知 
16 DS1I 11 鄺頌祈 
 

 

   

小學男乙跳遠 (決賽) 

分組: 2   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
17 DS1R 18 廖康博  
18 DS2E 14 郭家樂 
19 DS2V 33 余浚宇 
20 DS2E 15 黎逸晞  
21 DS2Y 2 陳雋一  
22 DS1T 22 孫康迪 
23 DS2R 11 何曜嵐 
24 DS2Y 17 盧瑋珞 
25 DS2E 9 蔡俊樂 
26 DS2Y 11 郭俊希 
27 DS2V 30 黃卓霖 
28 DS2Y 18 林政匡  
29 DS2V 1 洪銘禧 
30 DS2T 30 姚道蓁  
31 DS2R 15 賴柏謙  
    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

小學男乙擲木球 (決賽) 

 分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2E 5 鄭昊泓 
2 DS2R 3 陳稚叡  
3 DS2Y 20 蕭禮晴  
4 DS2R 27 鄧曉諾 
5 DS2T 26 黃思源 
6 DS2T 32 鄧子樂 
7 DS2I 27 黃日曦 
8 DS2T 15 凌逸熙 
9 DS2T 11 林淳熙  
10 DS2R 29 尹駿灝  
11 DS2I 28 胡展鵬 
12 DS2R 13 萬銘權 
13 DS2V 20 李溢希  
14 DS2Y 9 何紹濟 
15 DS2V 10 張梓朗 
16 DS2E 16 林柏迪  
17 DS2E 11 何溢皓 
18 DS2T 20 吳溢朗 
19 DS2R 9 趙丞中 
20 DS1E 31 任柏言  
21 DS2Y 14 林深寬 
22 DS2E 12 許育鳴 
23 DS2I 30 忻子舜  
24 DS2E 17 林子維  
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小學女乙跳遠 (決賽) 

分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS1T 23 司徒玉琳 
2 DS2E 4 鄭曉琳 
3 DS1T 31 楊亦靜 
4 DS2I 31 殷悅嘉 
5 DS1I 18 廖康妤  
6 DS2R 22 盧綽瑩 
7 DS2I 7 周明慧 
8 DS2E 21 蘇曉晴 
9 DS2V 31 王思雅 
10 DS2V 27 吳旻穗 
11 DS2Y 13 黎凱桐  
12 DS1E 22 鮑敏兒  
13 DS2R 17 林嘉嵐 
14 DS1V 13 劉雅瑤 
    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

小學女乙擲木球 (決賽) 

 分組: 1   

編號 班別 學號 姓名 
1 DS2R 2 陳愷晴 
2 DS2V 4 陳樂恩 
3 DS2V 5 陳心祈 
4 DS2V 6 陳梓晴 
5 DS2T 21 顏韻晞 
6 DS2Y 23 鄧鎂雪 
7 DS2I 12 郭芷而 
8 DS2Y 24 鄧尹晴 
9 DS2E 1 博湘荍 

10 DS2R 31 楊子悅 
11 DS2Y 19 魏苓俽 
12 DS2R 8 張樂之 
13 DS2T 13 劉慧晞  
14 DS1E 14 李文欣  
15 DS2R 4 陳詠芯 
16 DS2T 25 黃靖懿 
17 DS1R 34 趙一暢 
18 DS2E 29 葉蓁蓁 
19 DS2Y 28 黃焯嵐 
20 DS2T 9 洪詠怡 
21 DS2Y 22 譚海遙  
    
    
    

 


